
Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1608

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Baño termostático, WB-Pro

Descripción : Cámara de acero inoxidable duradera y tapa transparente. Regulación de temperatura digital entre
ambiente + 5 °C hasta 99 °C (Resolución: 0,1 °C). Precisión de la temperatura ± 0,5 °C. Modo continuo o periodos
programados con señal acústica al final del tiempo seleccionado (almacena tres preselecciones de temperatura).
Temporizador de 1 min. hasta 999 min. Pantalla LED de temperatura y tiempo, teclas fáciles de usar. Función de
protección contra arranque en seco para mayor seguridad. Corte y alarma por exceso de temperatura. 200-240 V,
50/60 Hz. Garantía 2 años

El producto es conforme a las especificaciones
definidas en la directiva europea que le
incumbe

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia capacidad potencia (W) orificios dimensiones

internas (largo x
ancho x alto)

unidades por ref.

TWBE-001-001 2 L 200 1 115 x 130 x 150
mm

1

TWBE-002-001 5 L 450 2 280 x 130 x 150
mm

1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

TWBE-001-001 22,5382 3,5   84798997 08434868094857
TWBE-002-001 33,9862 5,5   84798997 08434868094864
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Product page

Date rev.: 12/20/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1608

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Thermostatic bath, WB-Pro

Description : Durable stainless steel chamber and transparent lid. Digital temperature regulation from room
temperature + 5 °C up to 99 °C (Resolution: 0,1 °C). Precise temperature control (accuracy ± 0,5 °C). Continuous
mode or programmed periods with acoustic signal at the end of the selected time (stores three temperature presets).
Timer from 1 min. up to 999 min. LED display of temperature and time, user-friendly touch keys. Dry-start protection
feature for improved safety. Over-temperature cut-off and alarm. 200-240 V, 50/60 Hz. Warranty 2 years

Complies with the specifications defined in the
European directive

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference capacity power (W) holes internal dimensions

(length x width x
height)

pcs/pack

TWBE-001-001 2 L 200 1 115 x 130 x 150
mm

1

TWBE-002-001 5 L 450 2 280 x 130 x 150
mm

1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

TWBE-001-001 22,5382 3,5   84798997 08434868094857
TWBE-002-001 33,9862 5,5   84798997 08434868094864

 PRODUCT PHOTO

www.labbox.com



Fiche produit

Date : 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1608

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Bain thermostaté, WB-Pro

Description : Cuve en acier inoxydable et couvercle transparent. Régulation numérique de la température entre Tº
ambiante + 5 °C à 99 °C (Résolution : 0,1 °C). Contrôle précis de la température (précision ± 0,5 °C). Mode continu
ou périodes programmées avec signal sonore à la fin du temps sélectionné (enregistre trois préréglages de
température). Minuterie à partir de 1 min jusqu'à 999 min. Affichage LED de la température et du temps, touches
tactiles faciles à utiliser. Fonction de protection contre le démarrage à sec pour une sécurité améliorée. Coupure et
alarme de surchauffe. 200-240 V, 50/60 Hz. Garantie 2 ans

Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la
directive européenne

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence capacité puissance (W) trous dimensions

internes (longeur x
largeur x hauteur)

unités par ref.

TWBE-001-001 2 L 200 1 115 x 130 x 150
mm

1

TWBE-002-001 5 L 450 2 280 x 130 x 150
mm

1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

TWBE-001-001 22,5382 3,5   84798997 08434868094857
TWBE-002-001 33,9862 5,5   84798997 08434868094864

 PHOTO PRODUIT
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1608

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Bagno termostatico, WB-Pro

Descrizione : Struttura in acciaio inox e coperchio trasparente. Regolazione digitale della temperatura da ambiente +
5 °C a 99 °C (risoluzione: 0,1 °C). Precisione della temperatura 0,5 °C. Modalità continua o periodi programmati con
segnale acustico alla fine del tempo selezionato (memorizza tre preselezioni di temperatura). Timer da 1 min. fino a
999 min. Display LED della temperatura e del tempo, tasti facili da usare. Funzione di protezione contro la marcia a
secco per una maggiore sicurezza. Spegnimento automatico e allarme di surriscaldamento. 200-240 V, 50/60 Hz.
Garanzia di 2 anni

Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva
europea

 DATI TECNICI
referenza capacità potenza (W) fori dimensioni interne

(lunghezza x
larghezza x
altezza)

unità per ref.

TWBE-001-001 2 L 200 1 115 x 130 x 150
mm

1

TWBE-002-001 5 L 450 2 280 x 130 x 150
mm

1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

TWBE-001-001 22,5382 3,5   84798997 08434868094857
TWBE-002-001 33,9862 5,5   84798997 08434868094864
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1608

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Thermostaatbad, WB-Pro

Beschrijving : Duurzame roestvrijstalen behuizing en transparant deksel. Digitale temperatuurregeling tussen
omgevingstemperatuur + 5 °C en 99 °C (Resolutie: 0,1 °C). Temperatuurnauwkeurigheid ± 0,5 °C. Continue modus
of geprogrammeerde tijdsperiodes met geluidsignaal aan het einde van de geselecteerde tijd (slaat drie
temperatuurvoorinstellingen op). Timer van 1 min. tot 999 min. LED-display met temperatuur- en tijdsaanduiding,
gebruiksvriendelijke toetsen. Beveiligingsfunctie tegen onbedoeld opstarten voor meer veiligheid. Uitschakeling en
alarm bij oververhitting. 200-240 V, 50/60 Hz. Garantie 2 jaar

Product voldoet aan de specificaties van de
desbetreffende Europese richtlijn.

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie capaciteit vermogen (W) openingen interne afmetingen

(lengte x breedte x
hoogte)

stuks per ref.

TWBE-001-001 2 L 200 1 115 x 130 x 150
mm

1

TWBE-002-001 5 L 450 2 280 x 130 x 150
mm

1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

TWBE-001-001 22,5382 3,5   84798997 08434868094857
TWBE-002-001 33,9862 5,5   84798997 08434868094864
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 20/12/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1608

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Wasserbad, WB-Pro

Beschreibung : Langlebige Edelstahlschalen mit transparentem Deckel. Digitale Temperatureinstellung zwischen
Raumtemperatur +5 °C und 99 °C (Auflösung: 0,1 °C). Temperaturpräzision: ±0,5 °C. Dauerbetrieb oder
programmierte Zeitabschnitte mit akustischem Signal am Ende der ausgewählten Zeit (speichert drei
Temperaturvorauswahlen). Timer von 1 min bis 999 min. LED-Display mit Temperatur- und Zeitanzeige, einfach zu
bedienende Tasten. Schutzfunktion gegen ungewolltes Starten für eine höhere Sicherheit. Abschaltung und Alarm bei
Überhitzung. 200-240 V / 50-60 Hz. Garantie 2 Jahre.

Erfüllt die in der europäischen Richtlinie
definierten Spezifikationen

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Volumen Leistung (W) Öffnungen Innenmaße (Länge

x Breite x Höhe)
Stückzahl pro
Artikel

TWBE-001-001 2 L 200 1 115 x 130 x 150
mm

1

TWBE-002-001 5 L 450 2 280 x 130 x 150
mm

1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

TWBE-001-001 22,5382 3,5   84798997 08434868094857
TWBE-002-001 33,9862 5,5   84798997 08434868094864

 PRODUKTFOTO
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